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Overview

2024/07/17 16:31:01

Price
607.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (0.90)

US4612021034
INTU
Duesseldorf
EUR

Software

Stock

170,819 EUR
S&P 500

602.60 EUR (70)
604.80 EUR (70)
606.90 EUR
608.00 EUR
600.70 EUR
606.40 EUR

4

2,432.00

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=14514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=14514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4612021034&ID_NOTATION=14514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2d4489cc1869f805f98d3fa1d1c4cdb52d0b8129d2455e2976088d707815053&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88754962ea43e2d6f&time=1721320874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29b12544d8dc2c973a0d715cb3daf95cee84255674366cfdc19bd6ad1ab783f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=842651bedff8ed09c&time=1721320874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27c579ede81d78620fd8cdc869aeafcd92f335107941a7cddd940f43ac6635f8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=001e65af85415f91a&time=1721320874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=372d2e9d071ff4fd71c145c40ffbb08bcf4621591f0c44dad509aa0815789709&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a79b8d78e341dc86&time=1721320874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4788022f6f72b611840022f87f04cf97354c885d8e0c2f43ef0a40aba1e338ed&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0b41ff2b47f5b830&time=1721320874&tool=RSC

INTUIT INC.

Details

2024/07/17 16:31:01

Price
607.30 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.15% (0.90)

ISIN US4612021034
Symbol INTU
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 170,819 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 602.60 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 604.80 EUR (70)
Open 606.90 EUR
High 608.00 EUR
Low 600.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 606.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 4
Trading volume 2,432.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.14% +40.40% +42.46%
Perf (abs.) +50.80 +174.50 +180.75
Beta 1.42 1.46 1.61
Volatility  27.71 25.06 34.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 590.30 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 577.60 EUR (2)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 583.49 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 543.56 EUR (1

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
0717

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 18:25
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 1717
0717

Nasdaq 2024/ 18:26

Price

606.30 EUR

606.30 EUR

602.80 EUR

606.10 EUR

659.51 USD

621.30 EUR (2024/05/23

514.20 EUR (2024/06/04
621.30 EUR
429.50 EUR (2023/07/17

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.16

0.01

257.43

)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/05/23
(

Number of
trades

2
29

14,562
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269774

INTUIT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
02/21

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

08:01

16:04

08:09

08:06

15:58

18:56

17:44

16:31

08:08

607.10 EUR

662.25 USD

606.50 EUR

606.90 EUR

604.30 EUR

587.50 EUR

604.70 EUR

607.30 EUR

606.60 EUR

0.00

0.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14516

INTUIT INC.

Company profile

INTUIT

Contact Details
INTUIT INC.

2700 Coast Avenue - 94043 Mountain View
Telefon: +1-650-944-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Suzanne
Johnson

Deborah Liu

Eric Yuan

Eve Burton

Raul Vazquez

Richard Dalzell

Ryan
Roslansky

Scott Cook

Tekedra
Mawakana

Thomas
Szkutak

Vasant M.
Prabhu

Sasan K.
Goodarzi

Alex Chriss

Anton
Hanebrink

Kenneth Lin

Kerry McLean

Lara Balazs

Laura A.
Fennell

Marianna
Tessel

Mark
Notarainni
Sandeep Aujla
Sarah Kim

Scott D. Cook

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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